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Digital Commons Statistics — June 2012

Items to date:

Number of new items:

Percent change:

Downloads to date:

Downloads for month:

Percent change:

Number of ETDs:

Percent of ETDs to the whole:

ETD downloads to date:

Percent of downloads that are ETDs:

Downloads per item:

5100

16

0%
1794462
89030
5%

1261
25%
895191
49.9%

351.9
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