

Scholars Crossing

Digital Commons Statistics

Scholars Crossing Information

6-2012

Digital Commons Statistics for June 2012

Liberty University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.liberty.edu/lib_dc_stats

Recommended Citation

Liberty University, "Digital Commons Statistics for June 2012" (2012). *Digital Commons Statistics*. 56. https://digitalcommons.liberty.edu/lib_dc_stats/56

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Scholars Crossing Information at Scholars Crossing. It has been accepted for inclusion in Digital Commons Statistics by an authorized administrator of Scholars Crossing. For more information, please contact scholarlycommunications@liberty.edu.

Digital Commons Statistics – June 2012

Items to date:	5100
Number of new items:	16
Percent change:	0%
Downloads to date:	1794462
Downloads for month:	89030
Percent change:	5%
Number of ETDs:	1261
Percent of ETDs to the whole:	25%
ETD downloads to date:	895191
Percent of downloads that are ETDs:	49.9%
Downloads per item:	351.9